
Firm Name Contact Name Surveys Offered
**M/W/D/BE Status

Email Address Phone Number City, State Website

Asset Environments Stephen McGreer Energy, Stormwater, IAQ, Resiliency smcgreer@assetenvironments.com 402-990-5506 Omaha, NE https://www.assetenvironments.com/

AUROS Group Beth Eckenrode Energy, IAQ, Resiliency WBE beth.eckenrode@aurosgroup.com 412-860-0416 Carnegie, PA www.aurosgroup.com

Bakey Energy Consulting Andrew Bakey Energy abakey@docbakey.com 609-217-3407 Philadelphia, PA https://docbakey.com/

Bala Consulting Engineers Brian C. Kim Energy bck@bala.com 610-994-9320 King of Prussia, PA https://www.bala.com/

Bright Common Architecture & 
Design

Jeremy Avellino Energy LBE avellino@brightcommon.com 215-423-4455 Philadelphia, PA brightcommon.com/

Burns Mechanical, Inc. Dan Kerr Energy dkerr@burnsinc.com 610-357-0806 Horsham, PA http://www.burnsmechanical.com/

Clark Energy, Inc. James Clark Energy clarkenergy@comcast.net 610-299-1743 Broomall, PA http://clarkenergyinc.com/

Colliers Evan Wyner Energy evan.wyner@collierseng.com 844-727-0055 Philadelphia, PA https://www.cplusa.com/

Concord Engineering Group Kevin Blankenbuehle Energy kblanken@concord-engineering.com 215-387-1011 Philadelphia, PA https://concord-engineering.com/

Curtin Engineering LLC MaryAnn Curtin Energy WBE maryann@curtineng.com 717-439-8414 Hershey, PA https://www.curtineng.com/

Dawood Engineering, Inc. James Rodgers Energy, Stormwater, IAQ, Resiliency MBE james.rodgers@dawood.net 717-514-0419 Harrisburg, PA www.dawood.cc

Ecosave, Inc. Marcelo Rouco Energy mrouco@ecosaveinc.com 215-791-6810 Philadelphia, PA https://ecosaveinc.com/

EE Consultants LLC Farhan Khatri Energy DBE, MBE, WBE fkhatri@EEConsultantsLLC.com 608-213-6165 Madison, WI www.eeconsultantsllc.com

Effectiv Energy Solutions Timothy McGreevy Energy tim@effectiv.us 610-235-9066x100 West Chester, PA https://www.effectiv.us/

EG2 Engineering, P.C. Ellis Guiles Energy, IAQ, Resiliency eguilesjr@gmail.com 610-491-0206 West Chester, PA

Energy Analysis Group Avroham Pollack Energy info@energyanalysisgroup.com 732-444-8321 Lakewood, NJ https://energyanalysisgroup.com/

Energy Systems Group Mark Winters Energy mwinters@esg.email 410-981-6647 Robbinsville, NJ https://www.energysystemsgroup.com/

Envinity Rodney K. Lynch Jr. Energy rlynch@envinity.com 814-231-3927x702 State College, PA www.buildingenergy.solutions

Espinoza Engineering Marcos Espinoza Energy MBE, DBE marcos@espinoza.engineering 484-925-6173 Lafeyette Hill, PA http://espinoza.engineering

Evolution Energy Partners Robert Holdsworth Energy rholdsworth@evolutionep.com 877-280-4655 Exton, PA https://evolutionep.com/

GEMMasterPlanning Scott Sine Energy, Resiliency Veteran-Owned Bu scott.sine@gemmasterplanning.com 610-704-6033 Bethlehem, PA www.gemmasterplanning.com

Grin Sustainability, Inc. Neil Rosen Energy, IAQ nrosen@grinleeder.com 631-568-6950 Dix Hills, NY https://grinleeder.com/

H2O Applied Technologies Frederick Halikias Energy WBE fhalikias@h2oappliedtech.com 617-645-7924 Boston, MA https://h2oappliedtech.com

Harris Energy Solutions LLC Jessica Harris Energy DBE, MWBE, WBE jessica@hesconnect.com 737-340-1111 Round Rock, TX www.harrisenergysolutionsllc.com

Hatfield Group Engineering and 
Architecture D.P.C

Erleen Hatfield Energy, Resliency WBE eh@hatfieldgrp.com 212-260-1513 NY, NY https://www.hatfieldgrp.com/

hpeGROUP Travis Peyton Energy tpeyton@hpegroup.com 610-296-5628 Devon, PA www.hpegroup.com

Inch and Meter, P.C. Jelena Matic Energy, IAQ, Resiliency DBE, WBE, LBE jelena@inchandmeter.com 267-636-0448 Philadelphia, PA www.inchandmeter.com

InversEnergy, Inc. Thomas Kim Energy thomaskim@inversenergy.com 404-903-2944 Concord, MA www.inversenergy.com 

Jacobs Engineering Group Frank Nemia Energy frank.nemia@jacobs.com 215-569-2900 Philadelphia, PA http://www.jacobs.com/

Krug Resources Group / Krug 
Architects

A. Stevens Krug Energy, Stormwater, IAQ, Resiliency WBE astevenskrug@gmail.com 610-299-3353 West Chester, PA https://astevenskrug.com/contact-us/

LSEA Kim Law Energy MBE kimlaw@lseacorp.com 973-588-3122 Cherry Hill, NJ www.lseacorp.com

MaGrann Associates Zack Goodwin Energy, IAQ, Resiliency zackgoodwin@magrann.com 856-813-8767 Mount Laurel, NJ www.magrann.com

Martin Data Solutions, LLC Wayne D. Martin, Jr. Energy MBE, WBE, DBE wayne.martin@martindatasolutions.co 717-803-3910 York, PA www.martindatasolutions.com

Maxwell Lighting & Energy Vincent O'Grady Energy vincent@maxwelllighting.com 484-213-0611 Bala Cynwyd, PA https://maxwelllighting.com/

Mcclure Company Daniel Pietropola Energy danielpietropola@mcclureco.com 717-917-9374 Harrisburg, PA https://www.mcclureco.com/

McCormick Taylor Nathaniel Lehigh Energy nhlehigh@mccormicktaylor.com 215-592-4200 Philadelphia, PA www.mccormicktaylor.com

Mondre Energy, Inc. Steven Miller Energy WBE smiller@mondreenergy.com 215-988-0577 Philadelphia, PA http://www.mondreenergy.com/

New Ecology, Inc. Mark Stutman Energy, IAQ, Resiliency stutman@newecology.org 302-300-4321 x708 Wilmington, DE https://www.newecology.org/

Noresco Matthew Devins Energy matthew.devins@noresco.com 917-560-1189 Philadelphia, PA https://www.noresco.com/

PEER Environmental Micah Shapiro Energy, Stormwater micah.shapiro@peerenviro.net 973-975-8497 Philadelphia, PA http://peerenviro.net/

Pennoni Cynthia Fowler Energy, Stormwater, IAQ, Resiliency cfowler@pennoni.com 443-350-0250 Philadelphia, PA https://www.pennoni.com/

Plug Smart Will Lytwyn Energy will.lytwyn@plugsmart.com 216-402-5133 Worthington, OH https://www.plugsmart.com/

Practical Energy Solutions Paul Spiegel Energy, Stormwater, IAQ, Resiliency paul.spiegel@ssmgroup.com 610-430-1382 West Chester, PA https://practicalenergy.net

ProtoGen, Inc. Andrew Mackey Energy, Resiliency contact@protogenenergy.com 888-365-4743 Quakertown, PA https://protogenenergy.com/

PWI Engineering Deborah Rutledge Energy drutledge@pwius.com 215-241-9100 Jenkintown, PA http://www.pwius.com/

Re:Vision Architecture Kristie Broussard Energy LBE broussard@revisionarch.com 215-482-1133 Philadelphia, PA https://revisionarch.com/

Remington & Vernick Engineers
Owen Hyne Enegy, Stormwater, IAQ, Resiliency owen.hyne@rve.com 717-977-6178 King of Prussia, PA https://rve.com/

ReVireo Tara Shah Energy tshah@revireo.com 888-568-5459 Philadelphia, PA https://revireo.com/

Sanderson Sustainable Design
Shannon Pendleton Energy, IAQ Shannon@Sandersondesign.net 609-933-4762 Lahaska, PA http://wwwsandersondesign.net

Seiberlich Trane Energy Services
Robert Seiberlich Energy rob.seiberlich@seiberlich.com 302-395-0200 New Castle, DE www.seiberlich.com

Sera Engineering Carol Rabinowitz Energy WBE crabinowitz@sera-e.com 215-284-0038 Philadelphia, PA www.sera-e.com

Square K Energy Solutions Chad Moore Energy, IAQ, Resiliency Chad.moore@gmail.com 610-389-4049 Newtown, PA http://squarekenergy.com/

Tara Inglesby Design Group, LLC
Tara Inglesby Energy DBE,WBE tara@inglesby-ae.com 484-920-6309 Philadelphia, PA www.inglesby-ae.com

TEN (The Efficiency Network) Greg Lok Energy, IAQ, Resiliency greg.lok@tensaves.com 412-393-4932 Pittsburgh, PA http://tensaves.com/

The Stone House Group Larry Eighmy Energy, Stormwater, IAQ, Resiliency eighmy@theSHG.com 484-239-1101 Bethlehem, PA www.theSHG.com

The Tustin Group Ben Cohen Energy MBE BCohen@theTustinGroup.com 610-608-2841 Norristown, PA www.thetustingroup.com

Thriven Design Alkesh Taylor Energy, Resiliency ataylor@thriven.design 856-854-1880 Collingswood, NJ https://thriven.design/

Trane Technologies Brian Peifer Energy Bpeifer@trane.com 484-678-8901 King of Prussia, PA http://www.trane.com

Van Lore Group Lori Van der Voort Energy WBE lvandervoort@vanlore.com 215-880-1688 Abington, PA www.vanlore.com

WFT Engineering, Inc. Christine Tremonti Energy MBE christinet@wfteng.com 301-230-0811 Rockville, MD wfteng.com

Windward Engineers & Consultants
Jason Booth Energy MBE,DBE jason.booth@windwardec.com 651-335-2604 Philadelphia,PA www.windwardec.com
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